
 Analytical Sequence
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Louis Berger U.S., Inc., A WSP Company

NYCDDC Phase II SCI Arthur Kill Road CEQR

ZB-MR2 0.32

ECD_L

01/20/2023 01/20/2023

DATAFILE

O1233

I.BLK I.BLK 01/20/2023 09:16  8.79  3.35PL080405.D

PEM PEM 01/20/2023 09:30  8.79  3.35PL080406.D

RESCHK RESCHK 01/20/2023 14:27  8.79  3.35PL080407.D

PSTDICC100 PSTDICC100 01/20/2023 14:41  8.79  3.35PL080408.D

PSTDICC075 PSTDICC075 01/20/2023 14:54  8.79  3.35PL080409.D

PSTDICC050 PSTDICC050 01/20/2023 15:08  8.79  3.35PL080410.D

PSTDICC025 PSTDICC025 01/20/2023 15:22  8.79  3.35PL080411.D

PSTDICC005 PSTDICC005 01/20/2023 15:36  8.79  3.35PL080412.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 01/20/2023 16:18  8.79  3.35PL080415.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 01/20/2023 17:27  8.79  3.35PL080420.D

I.BLK I.BLK 01/20/2023 19:32  8.79  3.35PL080426.D

PEM PEM 01/20/2023 19:46  8.79  3.35PL080427.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 01/20/2023 20:00  8.79  3.35PL080428.D

PB150373BL PB150373BL 01/20/2023 20:42  8.79  3.35PL080429.D

PB150373BS PB150373BS 01/20/2023 20:55  8.79  3.35PL080430.D

I.BLK I.BLK 01/20/2023 23:14  8.79  3.35PL080440.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 01/20/2023 23:28  8.79  3.35PL080441.D

B-P34A O1233-02 01/21/2023 00:24  8.79  3.35PL080442.D

B-P34AMS O1233-02MS 01/21/2023 00:38  8.79  3.35PL080443.D

B-P34AMSD O1233-02MSD 01/21/2023 00:51  8.79  3.35PL080444.D

B-P34B O1233-03 01/21/2023 01:05  8.79  3.35PL080445.D

B-P36A O1233-04 01/21/2023 01:19  8.79  3.35PL080446.D

B-P36B O1233-05 01/21/2023 01:33  8.79  3.35PL080447.D

B-P37A O1233-06 01/21/2023 01:47  8.79  3.35PL080448.D

B-P37B O1233-07 01/21/2023 02:01  8.79  3.35PL080449.D

B-P38A O1233-08 01/21/2023 02:15  8.79  3.35PL080450.D

B-P38B O1233-09 01/21/2023 02:29  8.79  3.35PL080451.D

B-P38C O1233-11 01/21/2023 02:43  8.79  3.35PL080452.D

I.BLK I.BLK 01/21/2023 02:57  8.79  3.35PL080453.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 01/21/2023 03:10  8.79  3.35PL080454.D
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 Analytical Sequence
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Louis Berger U.S., Inc., A WSP Company

NYCDDC Phase II SCI Arthur Kill Road CEQR

ZB-MR1 0.32

ECD_L

01/20/2023 01/20/2023

DATAFILE

O1233

I.BLK I.BLK 01/20/2023 09:16  7.84  2.69PL080405.D

PEM PEM 01/20/2023 09:30  7.84  2.69PL080406.D

RESCHK RESCHK 01/20/2023 14:27  7.84  2.69PL080407.D

PSTDICC100 PSTDICC100 01/20/2023 14:41  7.84  2.69PL080408.D

PSTDICC075 PSTDICC075 01/20/2023 14:54  7.84  2.69PL080409.D

PSTDICC050 PSTDICC050 01/20/2023 15:08  7.84  2.69PL080410.D

PSTDICC025 PSTDICC025 01/20/2023 15:22  7.84  2.69PL080411.D

PSTDICC005 PSTDICC005 01/20/2023 15:36  7.84  2.69PL080412.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 01/20/2023 16:18  7.84  2.69PL080415.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 01/20/2023 17:27  7.84  2.69PL080420.D

I.BLK I.BLK 01/20/2023 19:32  7.84  2.69PL080426.D

PEM PEM 01/20/2023 19:46  7.84  2.69PL080427.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 01/20/2023 20:00  7.84  2.69PL080428.D

PB150373BL PB150373BL 01/20/2023 20:42  7.84  2.69PL080429.D

PB150373BS PB150373BS 01/20/2023 20:55  7.84  2.69PL080430.D

I.BLK I.BLK 01/20/2023 23:14  7.84  2.69PL080440.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 01/20/2023 23:28  7.84  2.69PL080441.D

B-P34A O1233-02 01/21/2023 00:24  7.84  2.69PL080442.D

B-P34AMS O1233-02MS 01/21/2023 00:38  7.84  2.69PL080443.D

B-P34AMSD O1233-02MSD 01/21/2023 00:51  7.84  2.69PL080444.D

B-P34B O1233-03 01/21/2023 01:05  7.84  2.69PL080445.D

B-P36A O1233-04 01/21/2023 01:19  7.84  2.69PL080446.D

B-P36B O1233-05 01/21/2023 01:33  7.84  2.69PL080447.D

B-P37A O1233-06 01/21/2023 01:47  7.84  2.69PL080448.D

B-P37B O1233-07 01/21/2023 02:01  7.84  2.69PL080449.D

B-P38A O1233-08 01/21/2023 02:15  7.84  2.69PL080450.D

B-P38B O1233-09 01/21/2023 02:29  7.84  2.69PL080451.D

B-P38C O1233-11 01/21/2023 02:43  7.84  2.69PL080452.D

I.BLK I.BLK 01/21/2023 02:57  7.84  2.69PL080453.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 01/21/2023 03:10  7.84  2.69PL080454.D
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